

Shouldn't a tool you use every day be more comfortable?

No matter which member of the Filtek[™] family of products you're using, they can all be dispensed with the same device. That's why we've designed the 3M[™] Filtek[™] Restoratives Dispenser with improvements that can make your restorative delivery easier, more comfortable and secure.

Designed for warming

3M[™] Filtek[™] Restoratives Dispenser was designed with no metal parts, and can be used with compatible warming devices, with heating up to 70°C/158°F, for up to 1 hour. 3M has validated the following composites can be safely warmed: Capsules—3M[™] Filtek[™] Supreme Ultra Universal Restorative, 3M[™] Filtek[™] Universal Restorative; Syringes—3M[™] Filtek[™] Supreme Ultra Flowable Restorative, 3M[™] Filtek[™] One Bulk Fill Restorative, 3M[™] Filtek[™] Bulk Fill Flowable Restorative.



Secure capsule

Stop worrying about the capsule shifting or falling out during use, thanks to a snap-in feature.

Easy to load

You can load the rotatable capsule holder at any angle.

Simple cleaning

You can clean it manually or with a washer-disinfector. It was safely tested for 200 cycles using high-level sterilization and disinfection. **3M** Filtek

3M Filtek

Extra comfort

Less straining on your hand, thanks to its easy-pull trigger and ergonomic design. It also reduces the force needed for extrusion.



3M[™] Filtek[™] Restoratives Dispenser works with ANY of 3M's composites.



3M™ Filtek™ Universal Restorative



3M™ Filtek™ Supreme Ultra Universal Restorative



3M™ Filtek™ Supreme Ultra Flowable Restorative



3M™ Filtek™ One Bulk Fill Restorative



3M[™] Filtek[™] Bulk Fill Flowable Restorative



3M™ Paradigm™ Nano Hybrid Universal Restorative



3M™ Filtek™ Z250 Universal Restorative

www.3M.com/Filtek



3M Oral Care 2510 Conway Avenue St. Paul, MN 55144-1000 USA

Phone 1-800-634-2249 Web 3M.com/dental 3M Canada Post Office Box 5757 London, Ontario N6A 4T1 Canada Phone 1-888-363-3685

3M, ESPE, Filtek and Paradigm are trademarks of 3M or 3M Deutschland GmbH. Used under license in Canada. © 3M 2020. All rights reserved.